

railroads and vendors joining together to promote safety and training in the rail industry.

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION Outback Railroad Conference April 18th-20th, 2023 Deadwood, South Dakota

Scan/Email this registration to: blynn@viarailengineering.com

Any questions, contact Beth Lynn email: blynn@viarailengineering.com or phone: 605-651-1363

This year's safety conference runs from Tuesday, April 18th through Thursday, April 20th. Tuesday will provide a full day of HazMat training which includes the Short Line Safety Institute's railcar simulation trailer for hands on training. We will also offer two full and one-half day of seminars focusing on safety topics for short line and regional railroads.

Tuesday evening will be a "Meet & Greet" with hors d'-oeuvres and no-host cocktails.

Name of Attendee:		
Company:		
Address:	City:	State:
Email:		
Phone:		
 I will be attending the HazMat training on Tuesday, April 18th. I will be attending the conference on Tuesday, April 18th, but not the HazMat training. I will be attending the conference on Wednesday, April 19th. I will be attending the conference on Thursday morning, April 20th. 		

Please register early so we can have an accurate count of attendance Each person attending the conference will need to register separately

Remember to make your room reservations early!!!



Hotel and Conference Accommodations The Lodge at Deadwood 100 Pine Crest Ln Deadwood, SD 57732 Room Reservations please call The Lodge at Deadwood Call 1-877-DWD-LODG (1-877-393-5634) (Reservations cannot be made online) Group Rate: In order to receive a conference room, you must request the "Outback Railroad **Conference**" rate (the hotel's website will show they are sold out) Nightly Rate: \$98.00 + applicable taxes/fees



Check out all the great things to do in Deadwood – make it a long weekend with the family! www.deadwood.com